
Litter Picking Dates
18:30 in the Village Hall Car Park

Wednesday 17th April, Wednesday 24th April
Wednesday 8th May, Wednesday 22nd May,

Wednesday 29th May
Tuesday 11th June, Wednesday 26th June
Wednesday 3rd July, Wednesday 17th July,

Wednesday 24th July

If you already have a High Viz Jacket and litter
picker please bring them with you. There will be

some available at the time if you forget.

Please park at the side of the Village Hall
as there are other events on in the Hall

Haughton Best Kept Village
Competition 2019

LET'S MAKE THE VILLAGE SHINE !!


